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Wednesday   7:30 pm Lanes 9 - 24Ford Lanes
Team Standings
Points Points Scratch Pins + High High

Place # Team Captain Won Lost Pins HDCP Game Sers

1 9 Hunter Drys 442½ 176½ 5550 6214 254 914
2 38 Andrew Bradford 425 194 5520 6184 279 928
3 10 Nathan Roberts 419½ 178½ 5892 6248 268 932
4 1 Kevin Rowe 391½ 207 5573 6161 258 910
5 25 Brandon Zuzak 380 229 5301 5913 258 872
6 16 Varun Ganapathy 373 246 5355 6111 246 819
7 6 Niko Harris 370½ 248½ 5083 5935 236 759
8 45 Carleton Chambers 365½ 167½ 5246 5398 300 1015
9 4 Brandon Clark 359 260 5398 6086 234 849

10 37 Aaron Hill 354½ 233½ 5775 6139 277 970
11 28 Rosco Sloan Jr 354 265 5052 5900 248 908
12 12 Nathan Josupeit 353½ 265½ 5244 5944 258 854
13 36 George Juszczyk Jr 336 251 6155 6179 278 1010
14 17 Lester Newborn IV 333 265 5448 6088 266 888
15 3 Kamal Elachkar 331½ 287½ 4631 5815 234 692
16 2 Rob Thomas 328½ 290½ 4815 5923 226 842
17 26 Don McDonald II 324½ 294½ 5024 5800 268 924
18 24 Curtis Shepherd 324 295 4185 5805 189 660
19 19 Gordon Davis 323½ 295½ 4487 5871 213 687
20 20 ________________ 317½ 227½ 5362 5922 236 840
21 30 Brian Hunt 310½ 308½ 5251 5875 246 809
22 15 Angela Wilt 310½ 308½ 5346 5866 258 837
23 11 Robert Nasierowski Jr 304 315 5163 5803 279 888
24 34 Tyler Schatz 302½ 316½ 4712 5852 224 770
25 46 Donovan Romita 290½ 210½ 4751 5007 248 851
26 14 James Perry 287 332 4541 5837 213 746
27 41 Zach Baum 283½ 335½ 4933 5653 267 815
28 7 James Palmer 283 336 4720 5896 212 728
29 13 Joe Sokoloski 282½ 336½ 4611 5919 300 757
30 27 Anthony Pedrys 281 338 5102 5894 244 884
31 8 John Cramblet 274½ 344½ 4786 5814 232 754
32 33 Jason Coleman 274 345 4807 5691 289 875
33 29 Joe Lundstedt 261½ 335½ 5440 5860 245 865
34 39 Mark Pagan 248½ 339½ 4897 5741 223 765
35 23 Mark Hamilton 244 333 4364 5744 232 762
36 43 Reece Bramigk 231 346 4637 5781 226 805
37 18 Dominic Barash 225 394 4253 5681 194 679
38 32 William Blackwell 222 376 4344 5748 236 754
39 48 Devin Donahey 215½ 286½ 3679 4887 237 825
40 44 Nick Hill 212 380½ 4284 5620 245 721
41 47 Zack Tierney 212 289 3890 4782 243 736
42 21 ________________ 206½ 339½ 4798 5726 221 840
43 22 Holden Musso 206½ 412½ 4294 5614 210 700
44 31 ________________ 201 271 4262 5670 210 840
45 40 Ray Collins 197 412 4281 5521 190 707
46 42 Shay Vaughn 187 338 4129 5661 219 650
47 5 ________________ 123 370 4664 5672 210 840
48 35 ________________ 112 20 1680 1680 210 840
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Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- -4- Total WON
   Set 1

9-10 Team 42 182 170 714 27 <---> Team 48 187 272 828 73½
9-10 Team 31 210 210 840 60 <---> Team 22 213 201 885 75
9-10 5-Vacant 210 210 840 38 <---> 35-Vacant 210 210 840 38

11-12 Team 10 187 161 718 28 <---> Team 9 156 240 800 54
11-12 Team 38 211 233 783 39 <---> Team 12 206 187 713 5
11-12 Team 1 207 189 822 49 <---> Team 6 196 195 791 40
13-14 Team 37 207 207 828 31½ <---> Team 25 185 224 817 57
13-14 Team 11 176 191 687 1 <---> Team 28 192 198 793 53
13-14 Team 34 182 186 705 4 <---> Team 16 270 211 915 77
15-16 Team 36 211 211 844 41 <---> Team 15 178 188 717 17
15-16 Team 19 191 164 760 33 <---> Team 45 181 224 890 76
15-16 Team 2 193 191 790 40 <---> Team 26 201 163 772 36½
17-18 Team 3 219 159 761 44 <---> Team 24 201 199 772 37½
17-18 Team 4 247 204 830 75½ <---> Team 17 244 203 863 53
17-18 20-Vacant 210 210 840 38 <---> Team 27 191 169 690 3
19-20 Team 46 205 205 820 27 <---> Team 13 165 202 757 21
19-20 Team 14 185 253 777 28 <---> Team 30 191 199 834 66
19-20 Team 29 204 204 816 25 <---> Team 7 179 219 824 50
21-22 Team 8 252 185 806 45 <---> Team 43 178 164 689 2
21-22 Team 39 201 201 804 23 <---> Team 18 173 169 650 0
21-22 Team 33 189 223 826 61 <---> Team 44 183 186 671 0
23-24 Team 41 187 209 830 75½ <---> Team 32 173 195 736 20
23-24 Team 40 153 182 655 0 <---> Team 23 158 185 763 56
23-24 Team 47 139 181 721 30 <---> 21-Vacant 210 210 840 38

   Set 2
9-10 Team 17 218 198 863 53 <---> Team 31 210 210 840 60
9-10 20-Vacant 210 210 840 38 <---> Team 33 216 198 826 61
9-10 Team 22 231 240 885 75 <---> 35-Vacant 210 210 840 38

11-12 Team 23 211 209 763 56 <---> Team 37 207 207 828 31½
11-12 Team 26 221 187 772 36½ <---> Team 39 201 201 804 23
11-12 Team 27 177 153 690 3 <---> Team 42 201 161 714 27
13-14 Team 43 165 182 689 2 <---> Team 30 253 191 834 66
13-14 Team 32 143 225 736 20 <---> Team 46 205 205 820 27
13-14 Team 34 176 161 705 4 <---> Team 48 184 185 828 73½
15-16 Team 36 211 211 844 41 <---> Team 2 183 223 790 40
15-16 Team 3 188 195 761 44 <---> Team 38 168 171 783 39
15-16 5-Vacant 210 210 840 38 <---> Team 40 169 151 655 0
17-18 Team 8 187 182 806 45 <---> Team 41 230 204 830 75½
17-18 Team 9 225 179 800 54 <---> Team 44 146 156 671 0
17-18 Team 45 238 247 890 76 <---> Team 11 153 167 687 1
19-20 Team 47 214 187 721 30 <---> Team 14 182 157 777 28
19-20 Team 16 230 204 915 77 <---> Team 1 195 231 822 49
19-20 Team 18 145 163 650 0 <---> Team 4 194 185 830 75½
21-22 Team 6 231 169 791 40 <---> Team 19 209 196 760 33
21-22 Team 7 227 199 824 50 <---> 21-Vacant 210 210 840 38
21-22 Team 24 183 189 772 37½ <---> Team 10 198 172 718 28
23-24 Team 12 155 165 713 5 <---> Team 25 224 184 817 57
23-24 Team 13 178 212 757 21 <---> Team 28 198 205 793 53
23-24 Team 29 204 204 816 25 <---> Team 15 207 144 717 17

Lane Assignments
9-10 9-10 9-10 11-12 11-12 11-12 13-14 13-14 13-14 15-16 15-16 15-16

Wk08  06/26  18- 32  48- 44  47- 21  22- 31  40- 42   5- 35   9- 38  10-  1  25- 16   6- 45   4- 37  28- 12 Position Round- Start Lane - 13
Games 3 & 4  28- 22  29- 23  26- 31  27- 33  30- 35  37- 32  39- 34  42- 36  38- 43  46- 40  41- 48   2- 44

17-18 17-18 17-18 19-20 19-20 19-20 21-22 21-22 21-22 23-24 23-24 23-24
Wk08  06/26  36- 17   3-  2  26- 24  19- 20  30- 15  11- 34  46- 14  41-  7  13- 27   8- 33  29- 39  23- 43 Position Round- Start Lane - 13

Games 3 & 4  45-  3  47-  5   1-  8   9-  4   6- 11  14-  7  10- 16  12- 18  19- 13  21- 15  24- 17  25- 20

Individual High Averages
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High Avg High Avg High Avg High Avg
221.29 George Juszczyk Jr 218.58 Carleton Chambers 210.43 Nathan Roberts 207.79 Aaron Hill
199.75 Donovan Romita 199.04 Kevin Rowe 198.21 Hunter Drys 197.14 Andrew Bradford
194.57 Lester Newborn IV 193.40 Joe Lundstedt 192.79 Brandon Clark 191.25 Varun Ganapathy
190.93 Angela Wilt 189.32 Brandon Zuzak 187.54 Brian Hunt 187.29 Nathan Josupeit
184.39 Robert Nasierowski Jr 182.21 Anthony Pedrys 181.54 Niko Harris 180.43 Rosco Sloan Jr
179.43 Don McDonald II 176.38 Mark Pagan 176.18 Zach Baum 171.96 Rob Thomas
171.68 Jason Coleman 170.93 John Cramblet 168.57 James Palmer 168.29 Tyler Schatz
166.88 Reece Bramigk 165.39 Kamal Elachkar 164.68 Joe Sokoloski 162.90 Zack Tierney
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Last Week's Top Scores
Handicap Game 272 Devin Donahey 270 Varun Ganapathy 253 Brian Hunt

253 James Perry
Handicap Series 915 Varun Ganapathy 890 Carleton Chambers 885 Holden Musso

Season High Scores
Men Handicap Game 344 Joe Sokoloski 305 Nick Hill 300 Andrew Bradford

Handicap Series 1042 Aaron Hill 1026 George Juszczyk Jr 1012 Andrew Bradford

Team Rosters
High High High High

Name Avg Gms Pins Game Sers HDCP Name Avg Gms Pins Game Sers HDCP
1 - Team 1
Kevin Rowe-* 199 28 5573 258 910 16

2 - Team 2
Rob Thomas-* 171 28 4815 226 842 39

3 - Team 3
Kamal Elachkar-* 165 28 4631 234 692 44

4 - Team 4
Brandon Clark-* 192 28 5398 234 849 22

5 - 5-Vacant
VACANT 210 0 0 0 0 0

6 - Team 6
Niko Harris-* 181 28 5083 236 759 31

7 - Team 7
James Palmer-* 168 28 4720 212 728 41

8 - Team 8
John Cramblet-* 170 28 4786 232 754 40

9 - Team 9
Hunter Drys-* 198 28 5550 254 914 17

10 - Team 10
Nathan Roberts-* 210 28 5892 268 932 8

11 - Team 11
Robert Nasierowski Jr-* 184 28 5163 279 888 28

12 - Team 12
Nathan Josupeit-* 187 28 5244 258 854 26

13 - Team 13
Joe Sokoloski-* 164 28 4611 300 757 44

14 - Team 14
James Perry-* 162 28 4541 213 746 46

15 - Team 15
Angela Wilt-* 190 28 5346 258 837 24

16 - Team 16
Varun Ganapathy-* 191 28 5355 246 819 23

17 - Team 17
Lester Newborn IV-* 194 28 5448 266 888 20

18 - Team 18
Dominic Barash-* 151 28 4253 194 679 55

19 - Team 19
Gordon Davis-* 160 28 4487 213 687 48

20 - 20-Vacant
VACANT 210 0 0 0 0 0

21 - 21-Vacant
VACANT 210 0 0 0 0 0

22 - Team 22
Holden Musso-* 153 28 4294 210 700 53

23 - Team 23
Mark Hamilton-* 156 24 3756 232 762 51

24 - Team 24
Curtis Shepherd-* 149 28 4185 189 660 56

25 - Team 25
Brandon Zuzak-* 189 28 5301 258 872 24

26 - Team 26
Don McDonald II-* 179 28 5024 268 924 32

27 - Team 27
Anthony Pedrys-* 182 28 5102 244 884 30

28 - Team 28
Rosco Sloan Jr-* 180 28 5052 248 908 32

29 - Team 29
Joe Lundstedt-* 193 20 3868 245 865 21

30 - Team 30
Brian Hunt-* 187 28 5251 246 809 26

31 - Team 31
D 153 7 1074 178 617 53

32 - Team 32
William Blackwell-* 155 28 4344 236 754 52

33 - Team 33
Jason Coleman-* 171 28 4807 289 875 39

34 - Team 34
Tyler Schatz-* 168 28 4712 224 770 41

35 - 35-Vacant
VACANT 210 0 0 0 0 0

36 - Team 36
George Juszczyk Jr-* 221 24 5311 278 1010 0

37 - Team 37
Aaron Hill-* 207 24 4987 277 970 10

38 - Team 38
Andrew Bradford-* 197 28 5520 279 928 18

39 - Team 39
Mark Pagan-* 176 24 4233 223 765 35

40 - Team 40
Ray Collins-* 161 20 3033 190 707 47

41 - Team 41
Zach Baum-* 184 28 4933 267 815 28

42 - Team 42
Shay Vaughn-* 149 16 2389 219 650 56

43 - Team 43
Reece Bramigk-* 166 24 4005 226 805 43

44 - Team 44
Nick Hill-* 154 24 3696 245 721 52
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High High High High
Name Avg Gms Pins Game Sers HDCP Name Avg Gms Pins Game Sers HDCP
45 - Team 45
Carleton Chambers-* 218 24 5246 300 1015 1

46 - Team 46
Donovan Romita-* 199 20 3995 248 851 16

47 - Team 47
Zack Tierney-* 162 20 3258 243 736 46

48 - Team 48
Devin Donahey-* 153 24 3679 237 825 53
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